
OPENING/CLOSING OF TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: TEE2015-10: CLOSING DATE 19/11/2015 

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BATTERIES, TYRES & OTHER FLEET SERVICE 
PARTS 

NO NAME OF BIDDER AMOUNT 
1 P. Wessie 24 Various Items 
2 Zayab Trading Enterprise Various Items 
3 Tshetshibo Trading Various Items 
4 Bawniti Investments Various Items 
5 Motsaya-thebe Trading Enterprise Various Items 
6 Matfred Trading Various Items 
7 Nellrens 36 Construction Various Items 
8 N L Supplies & Projects Various Items 
9 Champion Tyre BEE Stilfontein Various Items 
10 Manngang Trading Entreprise Various Items 
11 Thabang New Business Technology Various Items 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OPENING/CLOSING OF TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: PS/F/14/2015: CLOSING DATE 19/11/2015 

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF RAPID INTERVENTION RESCUE VEHICLES 
WITH EQUIPMENTS 

NO NAME OF BIDDER AMOUNT 
1 Fire Ryders R1 645 006.40 

R1 390 156.00 
2 Vexoscore R1 560 531.99 

R1 316 969.15 
3 Mass Projects R1 532 543.94 

R1 315 179.34 
4 IBL Fire Fighting Equipments R1 781 042.32 

R1 635 977.39 
5 Vuza Fleet Management R1 888 668.68 

R1 854 468.68 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OPENING/CLOSING OF TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: CORS1/2015: CLOSING DATE 20/11/2015 

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: PROVISION OF SECURITY SERVICES AT VARIOUS PAY POINTS FOR A 
PERIOD OF TWO YEARS 

NO NAME OF BIDDER AMOUNT 
1 High Risk Training Security   R68785.03 
2 Ulwazi Protection Services R78383.31 
3 Sihlomile Security Services R72747.42 
4 Mafoko Security Patrols MULTIPLE 
5 Naphtronics MULTIPLE 
6 Huricane Security MULTIPLE 
78 Prowatch Security MULTIPLE 
9 Vusa isizwe security MULTIPLE 
10 Emthozini R80688.72 
11 Tshweunyana/ Meutwa Security JV R12145.79 
12 Diphetogo Trading MULTIPLE 
13 Potlhako Security R68691.95 
14 Fikile Rainbow security R55905.03 
15 Skeem security services MULTIPLE 
16 Siqobile security services R63339.96 
17 Tshedza Protection services R1993852.80 
18 Phiriphiri security R75823.59 
19 Motheo security R58206.00 
20 White leopard R74650.80 
21 Servimode 100cc MULTIPLE 
22 Trimag trading cc R2 016 000.00 

 


